

Price List 2021 Dublin • Waterford























Short-term Course	01 week	02 weeks	03 weeks	04 weeks	05 weeks	06 weeks	07 weeks	08 weeks	09 weeks	10 weeks	11 weeks	12 weeks	Extra week
General English 15h (A1 to C1) 9:00 to 12:15 or 13:45 to 17:00	€135	€270	€405	€540	€675	€800	€925	€1,050	€1,175	€1,300	€1,425	€1,550	€125
IELTS Preparation Course 15 h 9:00 to 12:15 (C1) or Cambridge Business English Certificate (BEC Vantage) 15h (B2)	€150	€300	€450	€600	€750	€890	€1,030	€1,170	€1,310	€1,450	€1,590	€1,730	€140
Semi-intensive General English 20h (A1 to C1) 9:00 to 13:30 or 12:30 to 17:00	€190	€380	€570	€760	€950	€1,110	€1,270	€1,430	€1,590	€1,750	€1,910	€2,070	€160
General English and IELTS Preparation 20h (B2 to C1) 9:00 to 13:30 or 12:30 to 17:00	€195	€390	€585	€780	€975	€1,145	€1,315	€1,485	€1,655	€1,825	€1,995	€2,165	€170
Intensive General English 30h (A1 to C1) 9:00 to 12:15 and 13:45 to 17:00	€225	€450	€675	€900	€1,125	€1,330	€1,535	€1,740	€1,945	€2,150	€2,355	€2,560	€205

Long term Programmes (Non-EEA only)	25 weeks AM	25 weeks PM	32 weeks
Academic Year Programme 15h	€3,500	€3,000	€4,200
Academic Year Programme 20h	€4,500	€4,000	€5,200
General English and IELTS Preparation 20h - B1 to C1	€4,750	€4,350	€5,850
General English and Cambridge Business English Certificate (BEC Vantage) 15h – B1 to B2 or or General English and IELTS preparation (C1 level)	€4,000	€3,500	€4,700





General English and IELTS academic year plus Diploma IN PRE U Foundation Studies 32 weeks (26 hours) – B1 to C1 15 h General English + 5 hours IELTS + 6 hours Foundation Studies

Tuition fee	Exam + Registration fee	Intakes
€7000	€350	September and February

Professional Courses	Week
Business & Corporate Programme* 15 hours of tuition per week	€500
English for Specific Careers* 15 hours of tuition per week	€500
*Minimum 10 students - Minimum 2 weeks	



Work Experience and Internship	Fee
Work Placement fee (Unpaid) – Full time job Hospitality and Tourism, Administration, Business, IT, Finance Short and long term students (minimum of 4 weeks General English cou	€600
Work Placement fee (Paid) Part time job - Hospitality experience only long-term students	€600

Administrative fees

Registration fee	€70
Medical Insurance	€150 (per year) €60 (until 12 weeks)
Express Mail	€60
Accommodation booking fee	€60

Exam fee

Trinity College London	ISE FOUNDATION & ISE I € 130.00 ISE II - €165 ISE III - €190
Cambridge (FCE/CAE/ BEC)	€210
IELTS	€210

Transfer

Airport Pick Up €70 each way

Accommodation 🖳	Single Room	Twin Room	Double Room	Shared Room
Host Family*	€210 per week	€190 per week**		
Student Residence	€250 per week***	€200 per week	€200 per week	€170 per week

En suite room + €50 per week Host Family or Student Residence

Extra Night

€50 per night Single room Student Residence €30 per night Host Family (Single/Twin) or Student Residence (Twin/Shared)

* High season (June to September) + €20 per week. * Christmas and New year week (full board) + €40 per week. ** Only 2 students travelling together can book twin room. **** Limited number.

Covid-19 - ISE only accepts accommodation in a student residence (single or twin room for students traveling together) for 2021. We do not have the option of homestay or shared room while we are in the pandemic.

Please note: All services are subject to availability. Terms and Conditions apply to all quotes. Accommodation will only be confirmed after enrolment and payment.







Student Residence Premium Accommodation | Single room - €300 per week





Short-term Course	01 week	02 weeks	03 weeks	04 weeks	05 weeks	06 weeks	07 weeks	08 weeks	09 weeks	10 weeks	11 weeks	12 weeks	Extra week
General English 15h (A1 to C1) 9:00 to 12:15 or 13:45 to 17:00	€115	€230	€345	€460	€575	€690	€805	€920	€1,035	€1,150	€1,265	€1,380	€100
Semi-intensive General English 20h (A1 to C1) 9:00 to 13:30 or 12:30 to 17:00	€160	€320	€480	€640	€800	€960	€1,120	€1,280	€1,440	€1,600	€1,760	€1,920	€140
General English and IELTS Preparation 20h (B2 to C1) 9:00 to 13:30 or 12:30 to 17:00	€170	€340	€510	€680	€850	€1,020	€1,190	€1,360	€1,530	€1,700	€1,870	€2,040	€150
Intensive General English 30h (A1 to C1) 9:00 to 12:15 and 13:45 to 17:00	€190	€380	€570	€760	€950	€1,140	€1,330	€1,520	€1,710	€1,900	€2,090	€2,280	€170

Long term Programmes (Non-EEA only)	25 weeks AM	25 weeks PM	32 weeks
Academic Year Programme 15h	€3,500	€3,000	€4,200
Academic Year Programme 20h	€4,500	€4,000	€5,200
General English and IELTS Preparation 20h - B1 to C1	€4,750	€4,350	€5,850
General English and Cambridge Business English Certificate (BEC Vantage) 15h – B1 to B2	€4,000	€3,500	€4,700



╗	Reneral English and IELTS academic year plus Diploma IN PRE U Foundation Studies
י	32 weeks (26 hours) – B1 to C1 15 h General English + 5 hours IELTS + 6 hours Foundation Studies

Tuition fee	Exam + Registration fee	Intakes
€7000	€350	September and February

Administrative fees

Registration fee	€70
Medical Insurance	€150 (per year) €60 (until 12 weeks)
Express Mail	€60
Accommodation booking fee	€60

Exam fee

Trinity College London	ISE FOUNDATION & ISE I € 130.00 ISE II - €165 ISE III - €190
Cambridge (FCE/CAE/ BEC)	€210
IELTS	€210



€50 per hour



Contact us

Accommodation 🔄	Single Room	Twin Room	Shared Room
Host Family*	€210 per week	€190 per week**	
Student Residence	€250 per week***	€180 per week	€150 per week

^{*} High season (June to September) +€20 per week. * Christmas and New year week (full board) + €40 per week. ** Only 2 students travelling together can book twin room. *** Limited number.

En suite room

+ €50 per week Host Family or Student Residence

Extra Night

€50 per night Single room Student Residence €30 per night Host Family (Single/Twin) or Student Residence (Twin/Shared)

Covid-19 - ISE only accepts accommodation in a student residence (single or twin room for students traveling together) for 2021. We do not have the option of homestay while we are in the pandemic.

Please note: all services are subject to availability. Accommodation can only be confirmed after enrolment and a deposit. *Terms and conditions apply to all quotes.



















Recognised by ACELS, a service of Quality and Qualifications Ireland, for English language teaching (ELT)









Dublin Packages



NORTH SIDE, SHANOWEN

	01	02	Extra
	week	weeks	week
General English	€845	€1,580	€730

SOUTH SIDE, CORK STREET

	01	02	Extra
	week	weeks	week
General English	€905	€1,690	€795

- Prices are NET for a group of minimum 15 students with 1 leader included for free.
- Tuition fee General English with Irish culture, 15 hours per week.
- Material, placement test and certificate included.
- Accommodation in single room, en suite, student residence - Full board.
- Airport transfer (with return)
- 5 afternoon activities per week
- 1 half day excursion per week
- 1 full day excursion per week
- 1 special evening event per week
- Leap card for public transport
- Registration & Admin fees

Accommodation



The residences where the students will be accommodated are both walking distance to the respective schools where the lessons will be held.

- Modern indoor facilities for activities.
- Outdoor activities.
- Catering from our own kitchen.
- Professional native speaker teachers
- Experience and excellent customer service
- Free cancellation and refund policy (flexible terms and conditions due to covid)
- COVID protocol
- 24/24 availability

NOT INCLUDED: extra fee for diet reistricions (special diets such as allergies, intolerances, gluten free) €35 per week

Waterford Packges



WATERFORD CAMPUS SINGLE ROOM STUDENT RESIDENCE

Course	01 week	02 weeks	03 weeks	04 weeks	Extra week
General English 15 h	€938	€1,688	€2,438	€3,188	€750
General English 20 h	€975	€1,775	€2,575	€3,375	€800

Included:

- Tuition fee
- Material
- Airport Transfer
- 5 afternoon activities per week
- 2 evening activities per week
- 1 Excursion per week • Registration & Admin fees Welcome Kit
- Diploma on completion
- of course



Accommodation in single room, student residence, full board

Please note: all services are subject to availability. Accommodation can only be confirmed after enrolment and deposit. *Terms and conditions apply to all quotes.







FEE PAYMENTS:

- Full payment of fees must be made 4 weeks before the course start date.
- Booking will be cancelled automatically, according to the cancellation policy.
 - Payments are accepted in Euro only.
- Payment may be made by Bank transfer, Transfermate or Flywire.
- All bank charges are the responsibility of the student / Agency.
- All payments must be marked with an invoice number with student's full name. We cannot guarantee that we have received payment unless bank transfers include this information.

Covid-19) Deferral and Cancellation Policies:

1. Deferrals:

Deferrals All students who have booked future courses will be able to defer their courses & accommodation until a later date with no penalty.

2. Cancellation of future/upcoming bookings:

All students who had to cancel their course and/or accommodation will be allowed to delay or postpone their course/accommodation with a starting date up to 31 December 2021 at NO charge.

Students may postpone free of charge their booking by giving the School a minimum of 14 days' notice prior to the arrival date in Ireland. If a student postpones less than 14 days prior to arrival date in Ireland, the normal cancellation fees €150 shall apply.

3. Cancellation of Enrolled/Existing students:

Please be advised that if you had already started your course and / or accommodation with ISE Ireland (Dublin and Waterford) and you have decided to cancel your course and / or accommodation, instead of delaying it for a future date until end 2021, no refunds will be provided.

For reasons directly connected to the Coronavirus (COVID-19) and provided all current fees have been paid in full, current students will be able to defer completion of their course until a future date without incurring any additional cost. Students will be given a Voucher for the remaining weeks of their course.

The following conditions will apply:

- Vouchers are valid for one year from the date of issue.
- · If the original course is no longer available students will be able to book a new course to the same value as their current course.
- · Courses and accommodation are subject to availability at the time of rebooking.

4. Arrangements in event of temporary school closure

In the event of temporary school closure, no refund will apply as ISE (Dublin, Waterford) will continue to support students in all aspects of their course, accommodation, and welfare. ISE online will be delivered though live Zoom sessions which will be recorded and posted on our E-Learning platform for you to access at any time. As the days and weeks pass, you will be following the same course material that you were using at ISE in our centres.

5. There is no refund if a student fails to complete the programme.

6.Where a visa has been refused. ISE will refund the fees less the Administration fee €150, Accommodation placement fee €60 ,Medical insurance policy issued €150, bank charges &

Monetary value differences due to currency exchange rate changes on receipt of evidence of the visa refusal plus the refusal number.

ACCOMMODATION

- All accommodation is offered subject to availability.
- Accommodation fees are non-refundable.
- There is an accommodation placement fee of €60.
- The en-suite room (private shower & toilet) is available on request for an additional fee.
- Minimum booking is 2 weeks for Dublin and Waterford, subject to availability of dates requested.
- Students should pay for accommodation 4 weeks in advance to avoid disappointment.
- Students are advised to book and send the flight details in advance to get the accommodation details as soon as possible and avoid disappointment.
- Additional fee may be charged in the high season June to September, Christmas and NYF.
- Late payments or short notice (less than 4 weeks) cannot guarantee accommodation availability.
- In such case that a payment is made with short notice (less than 4 weeks), the student will not be eligible for a refund should they choose an alternative accommodation option. Additionally, they are liable to pay any difference should the rate of the alternative option be higher than the original payment made.
- There will be an extra charge for special requests.
- ISE is only accepting accommodation in a student residence (single or twin room for students traveling together) for 2021. We do not have the option of homestay while we are in the pandemic.
- Bookings for accommodation in 2022 you use the price list 2021 but with the warning that there may be readjustment.

ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR JUNIOR STUDENTS:

- A full complete Parental Consent Form is required for each student under 18.
- Any student with special dietary or medical requirements is accepted solely at the discretion of ISE.
- Course begin on Monday only.
- All junior students accommodation is based on room sharing: single rooms are not provided for junior students.
- The use of alcohol, drugs or other prescribed substances is forbidden. The student found in possession or found taking alcohol, drugs or other prescribed substances will be sent home immediately at parents/ guardians expense. Group leaders or parents/guardian will be advised of the termination of the student's stay and must make arrangements for the student's immediate return home. No refund of fee will be given in this circumstance.
- Under the provisions of Irish Law, young people under the age of 18 years of age may not visit public houses (Pub) and they not purchase alcohol.
- Junior students are subject to curfew: They must be at home with their nominated host family every evening and may not be away from their host family after these times except under the specific supervision of a school nominated leader or their host family: Under 14s need to be home at 19:00 unless they are with their leader or the host family. Students aged 15-16 years of age need to be home at 21:00. 17-18 years of age need to be home no later than 22:00.

























• +353 16219039 info@iseireland.ie



www.iseireland.ie